



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

918 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1382 OF 2012

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER LATUR MEDIUM PROJECT DIST LATUR
VERSUS
ANKUSH NARSINGH SHINDE AND ANR

...
Adv. for Appellant : Mr. Mayur Subhedar, h/f Ms. Madhubala B. Gangwal.
AGP for Respondent / State : Mr. S. B. Jadhav.

...

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 594 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 595 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1376 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2812 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2817 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 921 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2814 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2811 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2815 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1381 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1377 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1379 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1384 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1383 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 923 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 601 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 922 OF 2011
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 602 OF 2011

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2810 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2816 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2813 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1378 OF 2012
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2818 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1380 OF 2012
...

CORAM : **SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.**

DATE : 04th December, 2025.

P.C.:

1 Advocate Mr. Mayur Subhedar, holding for Ms. Madhubala Gangwal, learned counsel for the appellant, submits that the leave note has been forwarded by Advocate Ms. Gangwal.

2 Stand over to 11th December, 2025.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]

nga